TRA24-02 - Supply and Delivery of Charging Equipment and Software for Electric School Buses - Quote Form - Unit Price: Level 3 Charging Station
Supplier Unit Price Specifications Additonal Information
$25,000.00 ABB Terra Wall Box 24kW  Level -3 v
$60,000.00 ABB Terra DC 54HV C
$90,000.00 ABB Terra 94 Level -3 Max output power 90kW, 7” high brightness full color touchscreen display, Dimensions 74.8 x 22.2 x 34.6 in, CCS1, Cable Length 6m, ABB charger connect
$110,000.00 ABB Terra 124 Level -3 Max output power 120kW, 7” high brightness full color touchscreen display, Dimensions 74.8 x 22.2 x 34.6 in, CCS1, Cable Length 6m, Cable Management, ABB charger connect
$140,000.00 ABB Terra 184 Level -3
Max output power 180kW or 90kWx2  300A 7” high brightness full color touchscreen display Dimensions 74.8 x 22.2 x 34.6 in CCS1 and CHAdeMO 1.2 Cable Length 6m, Cable
Management, ABB charger connect
$320,000.00 Freewire Boost DCFC 200kW
$35,000.00  Kempower Movable Charger T500 Level -3 Max output power 50kW, Dimensions . 25.1 x 47.9 x 26 in., CCS1, Cable Length 16.4 ft.
$13,981.58 Tellus Power Green-EVPD-30KW
$28,757.30 Tellus Power Green-EVPD-60KW
$47,466.00 Smart DC Multi-Standard DC Fast Charging Station 50kW
SmartDC- 50kw SAE J1772 Combo and CHAdeMO connectors, 20 Ft Cables, RFID, Display screen, Wireless communication (no Ethernet Required), Billing options and network
connectivity, mobile app enabled, aluminum enclosure
$73,290.00 Smart DC Multi-standard DC Fast Charging Station 100kw
 SmartDC- 100kw SAE J1772 Combo and CHAdeMO connectors, 20 Ft Cables, RFID, Display screen, Wireless communication (no Ethernet Required), Billing options and network
connectivity, mobile app enabled, aluminum enclosure
$61,630.00
ChargePoint Express 250 DC Station 62.5kW
(CPE250C-625-CCS1-200A)
CP Express 250 Station (62.5 kW) - includes Express 250 Station, 2x Power Modules, 1x CCS1 cable OR 1xCCS1 + 1x CHAdeMO cable; NACS option; Only one connector usable at one
time
$69,000.00
ChargePoint Express 280 DC Station 80kW
(CPE280-800-NA-3A1S1-3A1S1)
2 x CCS1 250A 4.5m cable, NACS option, 2x Power Modules, 2.4m Cable management kit, ChargePoint Signage, 254mm (10") TouchDisplay, Contactless credit card and RFIDreader,
Sequential charging, Cellular/Wifi,Initial Station Activation & Configuration Service
$75,000.00 Chaevi Duoconic 180 kW
$57,891.83
ChargePoint Express 250 DC Station 62.5kW
(CPE250C-625-CCS1-200A) Includes CPE Tool Kit, Universal Metric bracket kit for foundation,
CP Express 250 Station (62.5 kW) - includes Express 250 Station, 2x Power Modules, 1x CCS1 cable OR 1xCCS1 + 1x CHAdeMO cable; NACS option; Only one connector usable at one
time.
$69,086.11
ChargePoint Express 280 DC Station 80kW
(CPE280-800-NA-3A1S1-3A1S1)Includes CPE Tool Kit, Universal Metric bracket kit for
foundation, Commisioning, 1 yr cloud, Support Activatio, cable management kit.
2 x CCS1 250A 4.5m cable, NACS option, 2x Power Modules, 2.4m Cable management kit, ChargePoint Signage, 254mm (10") TouchDisplay, Contactless credit card and RFIDreader,
Sequential charging, Cellular/Wifi,Initial Station Activation & Configuration Service
$30,165.00 ABB Terra DC Wallbox with CCS Cable
$69,895.00 ABB Terra 54 50kW
$118,845.00 ABB Terra 124 120kW
$144,795.00 ABB Terra 184 180kW
$16,390.20  IDC-30-480-C1-WC1R. ICE-30-C.DC Wallbox 30kW ( Hardware - ICE-30-C ) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input CCS1  Wallmount Cellular RFID
$19,374.72  IDC-30-480-C1C1-WC1R. ICE-30-CC.DC Wallbox 30kW (Hardware - ICE-30-CC) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1  Wallmount Cellular RFID
$23,658.72   IDC-30-480-C1LC1L-WC1R.ICE-30-C1LC1L.DC Wallbox 30kW (Hardware - ICE-30-C1LC1L) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 (25ft) Wallmount Cellular RFID
$40,130.92  IDC-60-480-C1C1-AC1R. ICE-60-CC.DC Fastcharger 60kW (Hardware - ICE-60-CC) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID
$45,842.92  IDC-60-480-C1LC1L-AC1R. ICE-60-C1LC1L.DC Fastcharger 60kW (Hardware - ICE-60-C1LC1L) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 (25ft) All-in-One Cellular RFID
$64,756.78   IDC-120-480-C1C1-AC1R.ICE-120-CC.DC Fastcharger 120kW (Hardware - ICE-120-CC) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input  Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID
$72,866.45  IDC-180-480-C1C1-AC1R. ICE-180-CC.DC Fastcharger 180kW Hardware - ICE-180-CC) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID
$76,112.30  IDC-180HC-480-C1C1-AC1R. ICE-180HC-CC.DC Fastcharger 180kW (Hardware - ICE-180HC-CC) max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 300 Amperage Cables All-in-One Cellular RFID
$15,182.09   ADC-24-480-C1L-WC1R.DCWB24 C 3P.DC Wallbox 24kW (Hardware - DCWB24 C 3P) max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input Single CCS1 (23ft) Cellular RFID
$15,182.09   ADC-24-480-C1LCHL-WC1R.DCWB24 CJ 3P.DC Wallbox 24kW (Hardware - DCWB24 CJ 3P) max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input CCS1 (65A 23ft) / CHAdeMO (65A 23ft) Cellular RFID
$41,113.38   ADC-50HV-480-C1-AC1R.T54HV C.DC Fastcharger 50kW (Hardware - T54HV C) max. output 200 - 900Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input single CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID
$80,601.87   ADC-120-480-C1C1-AC1R.T124 CC.DC Fastcharger 120kW (Hardware - T124 CC (max. output 150 - 920Vdc 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID)
$82,449.76   ADC-120-480-C1C1-AC1C.T124 CC + CCR.DC Fastcharger 120kW (Hardware - T124 CC + CCR) max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID Credit Card Reader
$85,782.71   ADC-120HC-480-C1C1-AC1R.T124 CC High Current.DC Fastcharger 120kW (Hardware - T124 CC High Current) max. output 150 - 920Vdc 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 400A All-in-One Cellular RFID
$95,517.18   ADC-120HC-480-C1C1-AC1C.T124 CC High Current + CCR.DC Fastcharger 120kW (Hardware - T124 CC High Current + CCR (max. Output 150 - 920Vdc 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 400A All-in-One Cellular RFID Credit Card Reader
$87,480.60   ADC-180-480-C1C1-AC1R.T184 CC.DC Fastcharger 180kW (Hardware - T184 CC) max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID
$94,757.69   ADC-180HC-480-C1C1-AC1R.T184 CC High Current.DC Fastcharger 180kW ID (Hardware - T184 CC) max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 400A All-in-One Cellular RF
$96,455.58   ADC-180HC-480-C1C1-AC1C.T184 CC High Current + CCR.DC Fastcharger 180kW (Hardware -T184 CC) High Current + CCR) max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 400A All-in-One Cellular RFID Credit Card Reader
$17,299.00 Terra DC Wallbox UL
$44,089.00 ABB Terra 54HV UL 50 kW DCFC
$18,836.54 D54680002/Star Charge 30kW DC L3 Venus  AN 30kW V2.0 (No payment terminal) CCS1(100A)/1000Vdc/5m cable
$41,055.18 D55840002/Star Charge 60kW DC L3 Athena  60kW UL (No payment terminal) CCS1 (200A)+CCS1(200A) /4.5m Cable
$94,916.02 D57090001 & D55820001/Star Charge 240kW DC L3 Triton Dispenser Module 1xCCS1(200A) Ethernet/No Cable management System -Triton Controller (10.4 screen + No Payment)
-240kW Neptune Power Cabinet
$20,445.00 ABB DC Wallbox 24kW single-port (23 ft cable)
$25,700.00 Autel MaxiCharger DC Compact 40kW dual-port (25 ft cables)
$45,995.00 Autel MaxiCharger DC Fast 60kW dual-port (25 ft cables)
$51,780.00 Autel MaxiCharger DC Fast 80kW dual-port (25 ft cables)
$57,570.00 Autel MaxiCharger DC Fast 100kW dual-port (25 ft cables)
$63,350.00 Autel MaxiCharger DC Fast 120kW dual-port (25 ft cables)
$41,513.00  GMDC50-CSS-CA 50kW Single port CCS1
$49,160.00  GMDC50-CCSX2-CA 50kW Dual port CCS1
$83,614.10 GMDC100-CCSX2-CA 100kW Dual port + Software ECNM-SD3C - CNM Std Cloud Monitor LTE 3YR 2C
$89,062.19 GMDC125-CCSX2-CA 125kW Dual port + Software ECNM-SD3C - CNM Std Cloud Monitor LTE 3YR 2C
$95,460.67 GMDC150-CCSX2-CA 150kW Dual port + Software ECNM-SD3C - CNM Std Cloud Monitor LTE 3YR 2C
Western Canada Bus $10,900.00 ABB DC 24kW Wallbox
Item type: Level 3 charging station (minimum 24kW output)
Wesco Distribution
Canada
The Mobility House
The Lion Electric Co.
ChargeFWD Ltd.
FLO Services Inc
Foreseeson
Technology Inc.
Guillevin International
InCharge
Hypercharge
Networks CORP
EV Gateway
Powerflow